Os 4307: Uherské Hradisté - Bylnice (dopravce ARRIVA vlaky s.r.o.)

Datum: 21.12.2024
Prijezd:
10:06
10:32
10:35
10:37
10:41
10:45
10:48
10:56
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:30
11:35
11:39
11:41
11:47
11:52

Odjezd:
10:29
10:32
10:35
10:37
10:41
10:45
10:53
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:18
11:20
11:23
11:30
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:47
11:52

Stanice:

Uherské Hradisté
Kunovice

Vésky

Popovice u Uh.Hradiste
Hradcovice

Havfice

Uhersky Brod
Ujezdec u Luhagovic
Sumice

Nezdenice
Z&horovice
Bojkovice

Bojkovice mésto
Pitin zast.

Hostétin

Slavi¢in

Divnice

Bohuslavice n.VIafi
Popov

Bylnice



